
Mannschaftsturnier Hagenbrunn 2019

Bewerb A

1. Platz PAMPERL Florian/HAHN Oliver ANGE

2. Platz KÄFER Herbert/WALLNER Gunnar INZI/KIRB

3. Platz GAWLIK Wojciech/MITTER Stefan UGÄN

4. Platz MATTES Manuel/ZERNPFENNIG Christian UGÄN

5. Platz DITTRICH Robert/BURSA Michael UGÄN

6. Platz ILLE Laszlo/SAUPP Roland GALL

7. Platz HABESOHN Sonita/MÜHLGASSNER Gerhard EDEN/WPAE

8. Platz BUGL Jasmin/REIMANSTEINER Marcus HAGE

Bewerb B

1. Platz HAFERL Bernhard/SCHNEIDER Franz SCHÖN

2. Platz BUGL Melanie/LANG Reinhard MATZ

3. Platz DONNER Markus/POTZMANN Werner LASS

4. Platz SPERKA Helga/HAIDVOGL Mathias GEB/SPAR

5. Platz HUBER Christoph/LIU Weirong MIST

6. Platz RESSL Helmut/RIEBENBAUER Helmut KAI

7. Platz JANDL Robert/REISINGER Norbert SGSTO

8. Platz KETTINGER Werner/SCHREI Josef KAI

Bewerb C

1. Platz BRANDL David/STRAUSS Lorenz SGSTO

2. Platz GERINGER Fabian/POLTSCHEK Rainer/KLAUS Reinhard HAGE/ENKÖ

3. Platz HERZOG Eduard/HOLLAUS Christian MIST

4. Platz FLETL Alexander/STORKAN Denise SGSTO

5. Platz MAISSER Maximilian/LIMA Paul UGÄN/SCHÖ

6. Platz PETER Erika/GRIMM Peter INZI/HAGE

7. Platz DIVIC Karlo/KOVACEVIC Petar KAI

8. Platz SCHMID Lorenz/SCHOBER Stefan SGSTO



Mannschaftsturnier 2019/Gruppenraster

Bewerb A, Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Hahn/Pamperl 2:1 2:0 2:0 6 6:1 1

Bugl J./Reimansteiner 1:2 1:2 2:1 2 4:5 3

Gawlik/Mitter 0:2 2:1 2:1 4 4:4 2

Habesohn S./Mühlgassner 0:2 1:2 1:2 0 2:6 4

Bewerb A, Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Käfer/Wallner 2:1 2:1 2:1 6 6:3 1

Dittrich/Bursa 1:2 2:0 0:2 2 3:4 3

Ille/Saupp 1:2 0:2 2:1 2 3:5 4

Mattes/Zernpfennig 1:2 2:0 1:2 2 4:4 2

Bewerb B, Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Bugl M./Lang 2:0 2:1 2:1 6 6:2 1

Reisinger/Jandl 0:2 1:2 1:2 0 2:6 4

Ressel/Riebenbauer 1:2 2:1 1:2 2 4:5 3

Haferl/Schneider 1:2 2:1 2:1 4 5:4 2

Bewerb B, Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Donner/Potzmann 2:1 2:1 2:1 6 6:3 1

Kettinger/Schrei 1:2 0:2 1:2 0 2:6 4

Haidvogl/Sperka 1:2 2:0 2:0 4 5:2 2

Huber/Liu 1:2 2:1 0:2 2 3:5 3

Bewerb C, Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Schmidt/Schober 1:2 0:2 0:2 0 1:6 4

Divic/Kovacevic 2:1 1:2 0:2 2 3:5 3

Herzog/Hollaus 2:0 2:1 2:1 6 6:2 1

Fletl/Storkan 2:0 2:0 1:2 4 5:2 2

Bewerb C, Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Grimm/Peter 1:2 2:0 1:2 2 4:4 3

Brandl/Strauss 2:1 2:1 1:2 4 5:4 2 Direkte Begegnung 2.

Lima/Maisser 0:2 1:2 2:1 2 3:5 4

Geringer/Poltschek/Klaus 2:1 2:1 1:2 4 5:4 1 Direkte Begegnung 1.
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